
 

GLORY OF CHRISTMAS 2025 

Oct 18, Sat: Retreat, 8:30am-2pm (Coffee 8:30-9am) 

Oct 22, Wed: First GOC Rehearsal, 6:30-7:30pm 

Oct 29, Wed: Rehearsal, 6:30-7:30pm 

Nov 5, Wed: Rehearsal, 6:30-7:30pm 

Nov 12, Wed: Rehearsal, 6:30-8pm 

Nov 19, Wed: Rehearsal, 6:30-8pm 

Nov 25, Tues: Rehearsal, 6:30-8pm 

Dec 3, Wed: Rehearsal, 6:30-8:30pm 

Dec 6, Sat: Extra Rehearsal in the Sanctuary, 9-11am 

Dec 10, Wed: Rehearsal, 6:30-8:30pm 

Dec 11, Thurs: Dress Rehearsal with Orchestra, 6:30-8:30pm 

Dec 12, Fri: Concert at 7pm, Warm-up at 6:15pm 

Dec 13, Sat:  Concert at 2pm, Warm-up at 1:15pm 
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Christmas Eve, Wed, Dec 24  

●​ 3pm Children’s Service 

●​ 5pm Children’s Service 

●​ 7pm Chancel Choir 
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